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Women / XB / Older A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Miah Ceballos1435
Royal

9.500 9.350 9.6509.650 38.150
1 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Alessa Roman-Leon1440
Royal

9.175 9.575 9.5259.600 37.875
7 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Ximena Perez1429
Pacific West

9.450 9.125 9.6509.625 37.850
2T 9 2 1T 3 

3 

Eva Jones1426
Pacific West

9.375 9.500 9.4509.425 37.750
5 2T 5 9 4 

4 

Bella Vasquez1414
American - Judah

9.425 9.500 9.4759.150 37.550
4 2T 9 7T 5 

5 

Sheyenne Sunga1432
Pacific West

8.900 9.450 9.5009.600 37.450
10 4 3T 5T 6 

6 

Kiara Solares1412
American - Judah

9.450 9.000 9.5009.100 37.050
2T 10T 12 5T 7 

7 

Eloisa Medina1417
Clovis

9.250 8.900 9.5759.300 37.025
6 12 6T 3 8 

8 

Sophia Lopez1427
Pacific West

8.850 9.400 9.2759.300 36.825
12 5 6T 12 9 

9 

Talya Keith Feinstein1406
American - Judah

8.875 9.250 9.4759.125 36.725
11 7T 10T 7T 10 

10 

Jacquline Calderone1415
Clovis

9.100 9.250 9.2508.850 36.450
8 7T 15 13T 11 

11 

Kayla Phillips1430
Pacific West

8.750 9.000 9.3509.125 36.225
14 10T 10T 11 12 

12 

Sofie Edin1461
Twisters

8.775 8.850 9.2509.250 36.125
13 13 8 13T 13 

13 

Emmy Campbell1474
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.600 8.700 9.3758.900 35.575
15 14 14 10 14 

14 

Lily Noh1451
Sonoma

9.050 7.650 9.0009.000 34.700
9 15 13 15 15 

15 
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